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The public sector shows the way!

The Austrian Action Plan for Sustainable
Public Procurement (naBe Action Plan)

www.nabe.gv.at
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Governance and Culture
of the naBe Action Plan

Gerhard Weiner
Praha, 2022/10/03
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Decision-making workflow for new naBe-criteria-product groups
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Integration of sustainability (naBe) and innovation (I0B) into the BBG core process
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Everything about naBe
Stay up to date with...

Die offentliche
Hand zeigt’s vor!

News & Aktuelles Na "o
= sffentliche
Dezember 2020 - Be Beszlhaﬁung

www.nhabe.gv.at naBe-Newsletter LinkedIn



http://www.nabe.gv.at/
https://www.nabe.gv.at/newsletter/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nabe-plattform
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nabe-plattform
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Gerhard Weiner Victoria Thell Laura Bauer Cora James

Leiter naBe-Plattform Junior Projektmanagerin Projektmanagerin Projektmanagerin

+43 1 245 70-517 +43 1 245 70-525 +43 1 245 70-540 +43 1 245 70-539
gerhard.weiner@nabe.gv.at victoria.thell@nabe.gv.at laura.bauer@nabe.gv.at cora.james@nabe.gv.at
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Karin Hiller Christian Ohler Angelika Tisch Martin Manschein Andrea Ebner-Pladerer
Gesamtkoordinatorin, BMK naBe-Baubereich, BMK Wissenschaftlicher Support, IFZ  Projektmanager Projektmanagerin
+43171100-61 1304 +43171100-61 1607 +43 664 88 796 975 Forum ,Osterreich isst regional  Forum ,Osterreich isst regional
karin.hiller@bmk.gv.at christian.oehler@bmk.gv.at angelika.tisch@ifz.at +43 1 245 70-527 +43 1 245 70-523

martin.manschein@bbg.gv.at andrea.ebner-pladerer@bbg.gv.at



